PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
OTD6710
INTRODUCTION
The OTD6710 is a ruggedized, next-generation waterproof enclosure designed for 4G/5G
industrial routers or gateways, designed to balance environmental protection, thermal
dissipation, and RF connectivity for outdoor deployments.
Thermal Efficiency: Features a built-in heavy-duty aluminum heat sink. This integrated

Engineered for both wall mounting and pole mounting. The following figure shows the installation diagram of the pole mounting.
For pole mounting, 22mm-wide clamps are required and must be provided by the customer based on actual installation needs.
Model Order Code Internal Cellular
Antennas
Internal Wi-Fi
Antennas Internal pigtail Cable Glands Package Contents Suitable For
OTD6710-A2410 S000200007 2 2 1x RP-SMA to N-type 2 x M16
2 x M22
1 x OTD6710-A2410
1 x E000630228
R1520/R1520LG
OTD6710-A2600 S000200008 4 2 0 2 x M16
2 x M22 1 x OTD6710-A2600 R5020 Lite
OTD6710-B2600 S000200009 4 2 0 2 x M16
2 x M22
1 x OTD6710-B2600
1 x E000630228
R5020/R5030
OTD6710-C1402 S000200010 4 0 0 1 x M16
1 x M22
1 x OTD6710-C1402
1 x E000630228
R5010